175-321-1 / 175-325-1 ADAPTORS
REFER TO NEXT SHEET FOR PARTS DESCRIPTION LISTING




Form 4-110, 04-14a

PARTS DESCRIPTION LISTING Sheet 11 of 11
ndeX | part Number Description 1753211 | 1753251
1 175-321-1 ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY, 10-24 INCH (Consisting Of:) 1
OR 175-325-1 ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY, 10-24 INCH DSP600/400 (Consisting Of:) 1
2 34-164-3 KNOB, ROD LOCK 10-24 SCA (175-321-1 Only) 2
OR 74-421-2 SOCKET BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW 5/16-24 x .5 (175-325-1 Only) (Not Il.) 2
3 11-1067-1 SUPPORT, ASSEMBLY 10-24 INCH SCA (Consisting Of:) 1 -
OR 11-1315-1 SUPPORT, ASSEMBLY 10-24 INCH TARGET (Consisting Of:) - 1
4 11-1044-2 SUPPORT, CENTER SENSOR ADAPTOR 1 1
5 75-602-2 SCREW, BALL PLUNGER 1/4-20 1 -
OR 75-708-2 SOCKET SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2 INCH - 1
6 Field Purchase THREAD LOCKING ADHESIVE, LOCTITE 290 or PERMABOND HL126 (Not IIl.) A/R AR
7 12-185-2 CLAMP, TOP 10-24 INCH SCA 1 1
8 12-186-2 CLAMP-, BOTTOM 10-24 INCH SCA 1 1
9 34-180-1 KNOB-ASSEMBLY 10-24 INCH SCA ZINC (Includes:) 1 1
9A 34-179-2 KNOB-10-24 INCH SCA ZINC 1 1
9B 98-407-2 SPRING-LOCK KNOB SCA 1 1
9C 75-638-2 SCREW-3/16 SHOULDER SCREW 1 1
10 Field Buy LOCTITE PRIMER 7649 AND ADHESIVE 638 A/R A/R
11 77-227-2 WASHER, 5/16 BELLEVILLE 2 2
12 41-145-2 RETAINER, ROD 10-24 INCH SCA 2 2
13 63-230-2 ROD, 10-24 INCH SCA 2 2
14 112-34-2 SNAP RING 5100-87 8 8
15 97-469-1 SHAFT, ASSEMBLY 10-24 INCH SCA (Consisting Of:) 1 1
16 97-477-2 SHAFT, TURNBUCKLE 10-24 INCH SCALE 1 1
17 106-132-2 SLEEVE, 1/2-10 ACME 2 START RIGHT-HAND 1 1
18 106-133-2 SLEEVE, 1/2-10 ACME 2 START LEFT-HAND 1 1
19 149-293-2A FRAME, ADAPTOR SCA OUTER (A=Aluminum) 2 2
OR 149-293-2M FRAME, ADAPTOR SCA OUTER (M=Magnesium) 2 2
20 51-1946-2 PLATE, ROD END 10-24 INCH SCA 2 2
21 128-51-2 DECAL-HUNTER CIRCLE SHIELD 1 1
22 75-604-3 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, 1/4-20 X .63 INCH COATED 3 3
23 75-472-2 SCREW, SELF-TAPPING 8-32 X .75 INCH 2 2
24 34-126-1 KNOB ASSMEMBLY, ADAPTOR WITH SPINNER 1 1
25 34-112-2 KNOB-LOCK,ADAPTOR 1 1
26 34-120-2 KNOB, SPINNER 1 1
27 97-358-2 SHAFT, SPIN KNOB 1 1
28 112-53-2 SNAP RING, 1/4 INCH EXTERNAL 1 1
29 135-238-2 PIN-SPRING 1/8 X 1.25 INCH 1 1
30 134-133-1 STUD, RIM ASSEMBLY 10-24 INCH SCA (Consisting Of:) 4 4
31 134-132-2 STUD, RIM SCA 1 1
32 124-53-2 SEAL, O-RING 2 2
33 112-104-2 SNAP RING TRUARC 5144-56 1 1
34 12-190-1 CLAMP, ACME SHAFT, SCA 2 2
35 128-518-2 DECAL, CERTIFIED ACCURACY (Not lllustrated) 1 1
36 39-49-3 CABLE, SAFETY(Not lllustrated) 1 1
37 75-239-3 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1 INCH COATED 1 1

HUNTER

Engineering Company

11250 HUNTER DRIVE BRIDGETON, MO 63044

PPP-Paint Code Required
A/R-As Required

REF-Reference



